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R-number

R4523

R4523

R4523

R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523

R4523

R4523

R4523
R4523

media
type

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual

Textual
Textual

Textual
Textual

vol.

1672

1672

1672

1672
1672
1672
1672
1672
1672
1672
1672
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673

1673

1673

1674
1674

file

O 00 NO UL B WN -

--10
11--12
13

14

15--18

1--3
4--7

access
code

Restricted

Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
Restricted

BF date

2021-04-06

2021-04-06

2021-04-06

2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06

2021-04-06

2021-04-06

2021-04-06
2021-04-06

title scope and content note
Bulletins and rulings

Circular letters - volume 1 (no. 1 -

no. 182)

Circular letters - volume 2 (no. 183 -

no. 341)

Circular letters - volume 3 (no. 392 -

no. 474)

Bulletins (1 - 89)

Bulletins (90 - 158)

Bulletins (160 - 203)

Bulletins (204 - 247)

Bulletins (248 - 292)

Bulletins (293 - 336)

Bulletins (337 - 366)

Bulletins (367 - 415)

Bulletins (417 - 458)

Bulletins (459 - 516)

Bulletins (517 - 536)

Bulletins (537 - 571)

Bulletins (572 - 608)

Bulletins (609 - 640)

Bulletins (641 - 671)

Bulletins (675 - 739)

Bulletins (1513 - 1684)

Bulletins (1690 - 1771)

Bulletins (1772 - 1850)

Bulletins 1864 to

1944 are not

included.

Bulletins (1852 - 1863, 1945)

Bulletins (2417 - 2629)
Bulletins (2630 - 2829)
Bulletins (2830 - 3053)

extent

1v.

1v.

1v.

date range

May 1914 - Dec. 1920
Jan. 1921 - Dec. 1927

Jan. 1928 - Dec. 1929

Jan. 1934 - Dec. 1934
Jan. 1935 - Oct. 1935
Nov. 1935 - Apr. 1936
May 1936 - Sept. 1936
Oct. 1936 - Dec. 1936
Jan. 1937 - Mar. 1937
Apr. 1937 - June 1937
July 1937 - Dec. 1937
Jan. 1938 - May 1938
June 1938 - Oct. 1938
Nov. 1938 - Dec. 1938
Jan. 1939 - Mar. 1939
Apr. 1939 - July 1939
Aug. 1939 - Oct. 1939
Nov. 1939 - Dec. 1939
Jan. 1940 - June 1940
Jan. 1948 - Dec. 1948
Jan. 1949 - June 1949
July 1949 - Dec. 1949

Jan. 1950 - June 1950
Jan. 1953 - Dec. 1953

Jan. 1954 - Dec. 1954
Jan. 1955 - Dec. 1955

language
of
material

English
English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English
English

English
English

place of
creation

Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario
Ontario

Ontario
Ontario

Page 1 of 5




Toronto Stock Exchange fonds (vols. 1672--1684)

MG28-11175 / R4532

Finding aid no. MSS2111

R-number

R4523
R4523
R4523

R4523

R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523

R4523

R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523

R4523

R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523
R4523

R4523

R4523
R4523

RA523

media
type

Textual
Textual
Textual

Textual

Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual

Textual

Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual

Textual

Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual
Textual

Textual
Textual

Textual

Textual

vol.

1674
1674
1674

1674
1675

1675
1675
1675
1675
1675
1676
1676
1676
1676
1676
1676
1677
1677
1677
1677
1677
1678
1678
1678
1678
1678
1679
1679
1679

1679

file

8--9
10--11
12

13--14
1--3

10--12
1--4
5--9
10--13

14

access
code

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Restricted
Restricted

Restricted

Restricted

BF date

2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06

2021-04-06

2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06

2021-04-06

2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06

2021-04-06

2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06

2021-04-06
2021-04-06
2021-04-06

2021-04-06

title scope and content

Bulletins (3489 - 3584)
Bulletins (3585 - 3687)
Bulletins (3804 - 3829)

Bulletins (4310 - 4604)

Bulletins (5435 - 5668)
Bulletins (5669 - 5858)
Bulletins (5859 - 6058)
Bulletins (6059 - 6237)

Bulletins (6238 - 6411)

Bulletins (6412 - 6601)
Bulletins (6602 - 6843)
Bulletins (6844 - 7020)
Bulletins (7224 - 7482)

Bulletins (7483 - 7701)

Bulletins (7702 - 7907)
Bulletins (7908 - 8125)
Bulletins (8126 - 8352)
Bulletins (8353 - 8584)
Bulletins (8585 - 8817)
Bulletins (8818 - 9070)
Bulletins (9071 - 9312)
Bulletins (9313 - 9542)

Bulletins (9543 - 9889)

Bulletins (9890 - 10293)
Bulletins (10294 - 10633)
Minutes

Building committee minutes

note

extent

date range

Jan. 1958 - June 1958
July 1958 - Dec. 1958
July 1959 - Aug. 1959

Jan. 1962 - Dec. 1962

Jan. 1965 - June 1965
July 1965 - Dec. 1965
Jan. 1966 - June 1966
June 1966 - Dec. 1966

Jan. 1967 - June 1967

July 1967 - Dec. 1967
Jan. 1968 - June 1968
July 1968 - Dec. 1968
June 1969 - Dec. 1969

Jan. 1970 - June 1970

July 1970 - Dec. 1970
Jan. 1971 - June 1971
July 1971 - Dec. 1971
Jan. 1972 - June 1972
July 1972 - Dec. 1972
Jan. 1973 - June 1973
July 1973 - Dec. 1973
Jan. 1974 - June 1974

July 1974 - May 1975
June 1975 - May 1976
June 1976 - Mar. 1977

1935-1937

language

material
English
English
English

English

English
English
English
English

English

English
English
English
English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English
English
English

English

place of
creation

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
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. language
media . access . place of
R-number vol. file BF date title scope and content note extent date range of )
type code ) creation
material
Meetings of the Members:
R4523 Textual 1679 15 Restricted 2021-04-06 8 1953-1954 English  Ontario

schedules to the minutes
Meetings of the Members:
R4523 Textual 1679 16 Restricted 2021-04-06 schedules to the minutes, address 1955 English  Ontario
of the chairman
Meetings of the Members: final
reports on Pontiac Petroleum Ltd.,

R4523 Textual 1679 17 Restricted 2021-04-06 . 1955 English ~ Ontario
Frank Kaftel, and Rittenhouse and
Co.
R4523  Textual 1679 18 Restricted 2021-04-06 ieetings of the Members: 1957-1958 English  Ontario
schedules to the minutes
Meetings of the Board of
R4523 Textual 1680 1 Restricted 2021-04-06 Governors: schedules to the 1953-1958 English  Ontario
minutes
Meetings of the Board of
R4523 Textual 1680 2 Restricted 2021-04-06 Governors: Accounts and vouchers 1956-1958 English ~ Ontario
approved for payment
Member firm correspondence
File documents a
hearing into Barrett,
Goodfellow and Co.
Ltd. regarding the
Barrett, Goodfellow and Co. Ltd., trading of shares of
R4523 Textual 1680 3--5 Restricted 2021-04-06 hearing re. trading of shares of Analogue Controls 1965 English =~ Canada

Analogue Control Inc. Inc. and Commodore
Business Machines.
Title on original folder
: "Hearing: Barrett,
Goodfellow."
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. language
media . access . place of
R-number vol. file BF date title scope and content note extent date range of )
type code ) creation
material
Title on original
Analogue Control Inc. - report on folder: "Report on
R4523 Textual 1680 6 Restricted 2021-04-06 ) & ' P trading of shares in 1964-1965 English =~ Canada
trading of shares
Analogue Control
Inc."

Analogue Control Inc. -
R4523 Textual 1680 7 Restricted 2021-04-06 correspondence regarding report 1965 English ~ Canada
on trading of shares
File consists of a
transcript of the
hearing into Barrett,
Goodfellow. Title on
transcript reads: "In
the matter of:
Barrett, Goodfellow
and Co. Ltd. and in
the matter of: By-laws
no. 10 and 11."
General correspondence
Split commissions, commission
R4523 Textual 1680 15 Restricted 2021-04-06 rebates, and access by non- 1938 English Canada
member brokers
Split commissions, commission
R4523 Textual 1680 16--20 Restricted 2021-04-06 rebates, and access by non- 1957, 1969-1976 English Canada
member brokers
Calgary Stock Exchange / Alberta
R4523 Textual 1680 21 Restricted 2021-04-06  Stock Exchange: inclusion on TSE 1972, 1977 English =~ Canada
ticker

Barrett, Goodfellow and Co. Ltd.,
R4523 Textual 1680 8--14 Restricted 2021-04-06 transcript re. trading of shares of
Analogue Control Inc.

1965 English = Canada

Delisted files
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. language
media . access . place of
R-number vol. file BF date title scope and content note extent date range of )
type code ) creation
material
File documents listin
8 Canada
1681 1-12 of shares on the q
- an
R4523 Textual Restricted 2021-04-06 Carolco Pictures Toronto Stock 1986-1993 English )
1682 1--4 United
Exchange by Carolco
. States
Pictures Inc.

File documents
additional listing of
shares on the Toronto
R4523 Textual 1682 5 Restricted 2021-04-06 Carolian Systems International 1988 English Canada
Stock Exchange by
Carolian Systems

International.

R4523 Textual 1682 6 Restricted 2021-04-06 Canadian Newscope Resources 1992 English = Canada
Ledgers and registers
R4523 Textual 1683 1 Restricted 2021-04-06 General ledger - contra accounts Account ledger of the Toronto Stock Exchange. 1lv. 1914-1924 English  Ontario

Daily records

Ledger documents
daily record of shares
traded at the Toronto
R4523 Textual 1684 1 Restricted 2021-04-06  Account of sales: 1947 Stock Exchange. 1lv. 1947 English  Ontario
Ledger is arranged
alphabetically by
name of corporation.
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